Boat Type

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Laser Radial

Sail No.
MAS214990
206801
MAS193088
213186
MAS111
208364
163218
205772

30

7

186746
THA2

Top of the Gulf Regatta 2019
Ocean Marina Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 16:52 on May 2, 2019

R2 - Singlehanded Class 9 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:55:00

Skipper Name PY

K.Nur Shazrin Mohamnd Latip 1142
K.Ahmad Latif Khan B.Ali Sabri Khan | 1142
K.Israr Hazim B.Ismail 1142
K.Al Yauma Akma Bt Zumfel 1142
K.Nurul Hanis Binti Mdhamad Raiali | 1142
Mr.Nara Yusawat 1142
K.Hidetoshi Mori 1142
K.Ikeuchi Kazuo 1142
K.Nattapat Chotphisarn 1142
K.Fontip Ekkachaiworrasin 1142
K.Masaru Sakagami 1142
K.Samarn Laksup 1142

Start

12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
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Finish

13:59:11
14:00:25
14:00:50
14:03:55
14:11:24
14:18:33
14:21:47
14:26:40

Elapsed
1:04:11
1:05:25
1:05:50
1:08:55
1:16:24
1:23:33
1:26:47
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC

Corrected | Points

0:56:12
0:57:17
0:57:39
1:00:21
1:06:54
1:13:10
1:16:00

1

N oo bh~hlOWwN

13
13
13
13



